

## Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 Loc. 1329, 1330, 1331, 1332

Fax No.: 85889997 • E-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE ORDER: 77135

Date of P.O: 2024-09-09

PR NO: MMD-CMS-2024-05 / Dated: 2024-07-15

MODE OF PROCUREMENT: NP-Emergency

(53.2)

TO: Supplier/Dealer Contractor: CONECTA PACIFIC MEDTRADE, INC.  Address: Unit-A, No. 104 Kalayaan Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City / cpmi.medicalsupplies@gmail.com / 3436-1643							
Department/Office/Division/Set Is to be made: Materials	Delivery period: 7 Working Days Other Terms:  Performance Security Posted:  U Cash U Bank Guarantee U Security Bond						
Special Instruction	No: Amount P:						
Item No QTY UNIT	ARTICLES				COST	TOTAL COST	
[Tai	10800 Pc Catheter, Suction Fr 08 w/ cover, finger tip control, gloves [Taiwan]Comforsoft xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx				7.83	P 84,564.00 (Eighty Four Thousand Five	
	For the use of Materials Management Division All deliveries shall have at least One (1) year expiration period					Hundred Sixty Four Pesos)	
1. One-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1%) of the cost of unperformed portion for everyday of delay. Once the cumulative amount of liquidated damages reaches 10% of the amount of the contract, the Procuring Entity 2. Delivery will take quantity/Date 3. Lecses in price, if procurred from third parties, through alternative mode of procurement; and 3. In case of bidding, forfeiture of performance security equal to 5% of the undelivered item/s.  1. Staggered Delive 2. Delivery will take Quantity/Date 3. Delivery is within Confirmation 4. PCMC has the right procurement.				d Delivery/Payment will take effect upor te is within 7 Working of the right to reject and reasonable ground	tructions & conditions: elivery/Payment take effect upon receipt of Delivery Confimation of eithin 7 Working Days upon receipt of Delivery e right to reject or cancel any items in this PO for reasonable ground where the award will not benefit the		
Funding Code (mg 9/17)				TOTAL AM	OTAL AMOUNT P. 84,564.00		
Abstract of Canvass/Bids: 2024-469 Copy				copy of this Pur Company boun	certification  his is to certify that I received today the Original pay of this Purchase Order, and held the ompany bound by the terms and stipulation of the contract and other laws applicable		
Distribution: Original - Attachment to payment  Duplicate - Procurement/Materials Management Division					Signature over printed name te:		